
B.—7a.
Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASSXXXIII.—ROADS—continued.

38

tern. 19 i6-7.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.
£ £

738
739
740

741
742
743

744
745
746
747
748
749

750
751
752
753
754
755

756
757
758
759
760
761
762

VOTE No. 105—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.

Hawke's Bay Road District—continued.
Tokonui (£100, £1 for £1) ... Cook
Tologa to Wigan (£1 for £1) ... „
Tuparoa to Whangaparaoa (inland Waiapu

track)
Waiapu to Kawakawa ... 55

Waiapu River Traffic Bridge ... 5.

Waihau Bay to East Cape ... Waiapu and
J Opotiki

Waihuka Valley ■•
Cook

Waikohu Valley ••• 55
Waimata •• • 55

Waimata River Bridge ... 55

Waimata to Arakihi ... 5,

Waimata to Waiapu Inland Road „
(Todd's)

Wainui to Tologa ■•• 51

Waipaoa to Mangatu ••• ->

Waipaoa River Bridge (£1 for £2) „
Waipiro to Mata .... Waiapu
Whakarau ••■ Cook
Wharekopae to Tahora No. 2 (£60, „

£1 for £1)
Whatatutu to Waipaoa ... .55
Arapawanui Stream Bridge ... Wairoa
Cook County Boundary to Mahia . „
Esk River Bridge • •■ Hawke's Bay
Frasertown to Mangapoike River... Wairoa
Goodwin Road (extension) ... 55

Hawea ••■ Hawke'sBay
and Patangata

Kakariki (access to Run No. 9, Wairoa
Mohaka)

Knight Road (Argyll) •■• Hawke s Bay
Kopu-a-whara River Bridge ... Wairoa
Mahia to Waikokopu (deviation) ... „
Mangaohane ••• Hawke'sBay
Mangaone ■•■

Wairoa
Mangaone Stream Bridge ... 55

Mangapahi ■ • ■ 55
Maraenui "•'•• »
Maraetaha (Coop's) . »
Mason Road ••• Hawke'sBay
Matahoura Stream Bridge ... Wairoa
Mohaka River Bridge (access to ,5

Run 37)
Mohaka River Bridge No. 2 (access

to Run 38)
Moteo Bridge ... Hawke's Bay

i Napier to Wairoa ... Hawke'sBay
and Wairoa

I Napier toWairoa(Tongoio wash-out) Wairoa
) Nuhaka River Bridge (Stewart's „

Crossing)
Omahanui to Whataroa ... 55

! Orewha (Small Grazing - run 83,
Tuahu Survey District)

j Patoka (£1 for £1) ••• Hawke'sBay
I. Pohue to Titiokura Saddle ... Hawke s Bay

and Wairoa
5 Potter Road to Puketitiri ... Hawke'sBay
5 Puketawai ••• Wairoa

375
200
400

200
600
100

500
500
100
300
250
200

100
75

500
250

65
450

75
494
200
200
300
194
200

763 200

764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775

75
200
150
200
275
200
200
244
107
150
150
250

776 150

777
778

1,150
800

779
780

100
318

781
782

100
300

783
784

250
250

785 175
100


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

