Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXXIII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1906-7.	
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORK	S-continued.	£	
	VOTE No. 105—continued.		2	
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.	1		
	Hawke's Bay Road District—continu	1ed.	375	
738	Tokonui (£100, £1 for £1)	Cook	200	
739	Tologa to Wigan (£1 for £1)	Waiapu	400	
74 0	Tuparoa to Whangaparaoa (inland	w alapu	200	
PF 4.3	track)		200	
741	Waiapu to Kawakawa Waiapu River Traffic Bridge	,,	600	
$\begin{array}{c} 742 \\ 743 \end{array}$	Waihau Bay to East Cape	Waiapu and	100	
140	Wallad Day to Sast cup	Opoti k i		
744	Waihuka Valley	Cook	500	
745	Waikohu Valley	,,	500	
746	Waimata	,,	100	
747	Waimata River Bridge	,,	300	
748	Waimata to Arakihi	, ,,	250	
749	Waimata to Waiapu Inland Road (Todd's)	,,	200	
750	Wainui to Tologa	,,	100	
751	Waipaoa to Mangatu	",	$\begin{array}{c c} 75 \\ 500 \end{array}$	
752	Waipaoa River Bridge (£1 for £2)	Waishn	250	
753	Waipiro to Mata	Waiapu Cook	65	
754	Whakarau Walana Na 2 (660)	ł .	450	
755	Wharekopae to Tahora No. 2 (£60, £1 for £1)	, ,,	75	
756	Whatatutu to Waipaoa	Wairoa	494	
757	Arapawanui Stream Bridge	vv airoa	200	
758	Cook County Boundary to Mahia	Hawke's Bay	200	
759	Esk River Bridge		300	
760	Frasertown to Mangapoike River Goodwin Road (extension)	,, 41104	194	
$\begin{array}{c} 761 \\ 762 \end{array}$	Hawea	Hawke's Bay	200	
102	Hawea	and Patangata	1	
763	Kakariki (access to Run No. 9 Mohaka)	, Wairoa	200	
764	Knight Road (Argyll)		75	
765	Kopu-a-whara River Bridge		200	
766	Mahia to Waikokopu (deviation)		150	
767	Mangaohane ···		$\begin{bmatrix} 200 \\ 275 \end{bmatrix}$	
768	Mangaone	Wairoa	200	
769		. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	200	
770		. "	244	
771		. "	107	
$\begin{array}{c} 772 \\ 773 \end{array}$	1 ==	. Hawke's Bay	150	
774	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	. Wairoa	150	
775		,,	250	
776	TELL TO TO THE ME OF COME	§ "	150	
777		Hawke's Bay	1,150	
778		TT - lasta Dan	800	
779	Napier to Wairoa (Tongoio wash-out		100	
780	: To 10 1 /01 13	s ,,	318	
781	1	., ,,,	100	
782		_	300	
788		Hawke's Bay	250	
784		Hawke's Bay	250	1
, 0		and Wairoa		
788	Potter Road to Puketitiri	. Hawke's Bay		
786		Wairoa	100	